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DEMOGRAPHICS: Who Responded

Please describe your experience with lymphoma. (male vs female)

Female Male I

B s39% (24%010%)

| have been diagnosed with lymphoma

| am a caregiver/friend/family member to
someone who has lymphoma
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DEMOGRAPHICS: Who Responded

Please describe your experience with lymphoma. (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin Il
Cutaneous Lymphomas H Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia
| have been diagnosed with lymphoma B B s 20 0%.%,10% 0% 2%, 0% 5%)

| am a caregiver/friend/family member to
someone who has lymphoma

67% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,67%)
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DEMOGRAPHICS: Who Responded

Please describe your experience with lymphoma. (2014 vs 2012)

2014 - 2012

| have been diagnosed with
lymphoma

| am a caregiver/friend/family
member to someone who has

67%
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DEMOGRAPHICS: Age of Respondents

What is this patient’s age? (by lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL [l DLBCL Follicular [ Hodgkin

Cutaneous I Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Lymphomas Macroglobulinemia
10to 17 4% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,4%)

14% (0%,0%,0%,2%,0%,12%)

18 to 29
30 to 45

Over 65 B 2% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,2%)
- LYMPHOMA = =
49 Bulgaria ot
COALITION 9 3 1\,
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DEMOGRAPHICS: Age and Gender of Respondents

What is this patient’s age and gender?

Response Rates

No. of Portion of
Respondents Responses
Total 49 100%
Male 23 47%
Female 26 53%
10to 17 2 4%
18 to 29 7 14%
30 to 45 26 93%
46 to 65 13 27%
Over 65 1 2%

49 Bulgaria
Responses to Q3 & 4
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DEMOGRAPHICS: Stage of Patient Journey

What stage best describes where the patient is in the lymphoma journey? (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin Il

Cutaneous Lymphomas |
Macroglobulinemia

has been diagnosed and is currently in
21% (0%,4%,0%,4%,0%,13%)
treatment
is in remission and has been treatment free _
17% (0%,4%,0%,0%,0%,13%)
_ 15% (0%10%’0%‘2%0%‘11%)

for 2 years or less
- 4% (0%,0%,2%,0%,0%,2%)

is in remission and has been treatment free
for 2 to 5 years

is in remission and has been treatment free
for more than 5 years

has relapsed
has relapsed and is currently in treatment
Other

4% (0%,0%,2%,0%,0%,2%)

- 1 6% (2%,2%,0%,2%,0%,0%)

21% (0%,0%,0%,2%,0%,19%)

; LYMPHOMA &
47 Bul
vigaria COALITION ® : A \-
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DEMOGRAPHICS: Lymphoma Sub-type

What sub-type of lymphoma does the patient have? (by age)

10t0 17 I 18029 30t0 4500 46to 65 over 65|
CLL/SLL - 4% (0%,0%,2%,2%,0%)
Burkitt's = 4% (2%,0%,2%,0%,0%)

DLBCL
Follicular _ 1% (0%,0%,7%,4%,0%)

Peripheral T-cell - 4% (0%,0%.4%,0%,0%)

1 24% (0%,2%,9%,11%,2%)

Transformed 2% (0%.2%.0%.0%.0%)
Waldenstrom's Macroglobulinemia 2% (0%,0%,0%,2%0%)
Other Aggressive NHL 4% (0%,0%,2%,2%,0%)

LYMPHOMA & =
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DEMOGRAPHICS: Lymphoma Sub-type

What sub-type of lymphoma does the patient have? (2014 vs 2012)

2014 - 2012

4%
4%

CLL/SLL
Burkitt's

DLBCL

Follicular

24%
24%

29%

Hodgkin [T — 2o

Peripheral T-cell
Transformed
Waldenstrom's Macroglobulinemia

Other Aggressive NHL

, 13%
Don’t Know °

MALT/Marginal Zone
T-Cell

18%
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PRE-DIAGNQOSIS : Understanding of Lymphoma

Please tell us how much the patient understood about lymphoma. (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular I Hodgkin Il

Cutaneous Lymphomas H Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia

. 7% (0%,2%,2%,0%,0%,0%,0%,2%)

understood it was a cancer of the lymphatic
13% (2%,2%,0%,0%,0%,7%)
system

had an in-depth understanding of lymphoma

understood it was a type of cancer 18% (0%.0%,2%.4%,0%,11%)

only heard of the word lymphoma but did not
. 18% (0%,4%,0%,2%,0%,11%)
know what it was

never even heard the word lymphoma 42% (0%,2%.0%,4%,0%,36%)

Don’t know 2% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,2%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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PRE-DIAGNQOSIS : Understanding of Lymphoma

Please tell us how much the patient understood about lymphoma. (2014 vs 2012)

2014 - 2012

had an in-depth understanding of 7%
understood it was a cancer of the 13%
lymphatic system 25%

18%

13%

understood it was a type of cancer

18%

only heard of the word lymphoma but

did not know what it was 38%
never even heard the word [ 2%
lymphoma 25%

Don’t know [l 2%

LYMPHOMA s =

45 Bulgaria COALITION g 3 .
Responses to Q7 ottt e @ © 001 2014 Global Patient Survey
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Initial Symptoms

Looking back did the patient have any of the following symptoms? (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin Il

Cutaneous Lymphomas | Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia

Painless swollen gland/lump _ 15% (1%,2%,1%,1%,0%,0%,0%,10%)
Unexplained fever 9% (1%,0%,0%,2%,0% 6%)
Weight loss _ 10% (1%, 1%,1%,1%,0%,7%)

_ 8% (0%,1%,0%,2%,0%,5%)
_ 5% (0%,1%,0%,1%,0%,3%)
_ 6% (0%,1%,1%,2%,0%,2%)
. 1% (0%,1%,0%,0%,0%,1%)
- 6% (1%,0%,0%,1%,0%,3%)
No symptoms 2% (0%,0%,0%,1%,0%,2%)

Other, please specify... Bl < 0%.1%0%.1%.0%1%)

Don’t know 1% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,1%)

Persistent cough
Breathlessness

Persistent itching

Skin rash

Headaches, Dizziness, Bleeding

138 Bulgaria LYMPHOMA s =
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Initial Symptoms

Looking back did the patient have any of the following symptoms? (2014 vs 2012)

Painless swollen gland/lump
Night sweats

Unexplained fever

Weight loss

Fatigue
Persistent cough

Breathlessness
Persistent itching

Skin rash

: LYMPHOMA s =
138 Bulgaria COALITION ® S

2014 2012

6%

10%
12%

8%

Responses to Q8 Worldwide Network of :::\'\. 2014 Global Patient Survey

Lymphoma Patient Groups

15%

15%

15%
15%

17%

33%




BEING DIAGNOSED: Initial Symptoms

Looking back did the patient have any of the following symptoms? (2014 vs 2012)

2014 - 2012

Headaches, Dizziness, Bleeding 6%
No symptoms 2%

Other, please specify... o

Don’t know 1%

LYMPHOMA s =
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Initial Prompt for Physician Visit

What initially prompted the patient to go to the doctor? (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/sLL DLBCL Foliicular I Hodgkin Il

Cutaneous Lymphomas | Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia

went for my yearly physical . 4% (0%,2%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,2%)

was just not feeling well [l [ < 2727 0%4%.0%35%)

had some recognizable signs and symptoms

. . 36% (0%,4%,4%,4%,0%,22%)
of lymphoma (ex. lump, persistent skin rash)

went for an unrelated reason

. - 13% (0%,2%,0%,2%,0%,7%)

Don't know . 2% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,2%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Time To First Visit to Physician

When you look back what do you estimate the time was between first experiencing any symptoms and
the patient’s first visit to see a doctor? (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/st B DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin

Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia

_ 670/0 (0%’7%,4%Y1 1 %,0%’0%,00/0’45%)

Cutaneous Lymphomas [ ]

Less than 6 months

6-12 months - 13% (0%,2%,0%,0%,0%,11%)
1-2 years I 4% (0%,0%,0%,0%0%,2%)
2-5 years - 9% (2%,2%,0%,0%,0%,5%)

Not sure 7% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,7%)

; LYMPHOMA s =
45 Bulgaria ®s
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Initial Diagnosis

What was the doctor’s diagnosis for the patient’s INITIAL symptoms? (by age)

10to 17 1810 29 30to45[ " 46t0650 over 65|

Cold, Virus, Infection S pe———
Flu - - 4% (0%,2%,2%,0%,0%)

Asthma 2% (0%,0%,0%,2%,0%)

Glands/enlarged glands T o onzmamanon)

Glandular fever 4% (0%,0%,2%,2%,0%)

Cysts

- 4% (0%,0%,4%,0%,0%)

Cancer (various) T% (0%,0%,2%,4%,2%)

Lymphoma 7% (0%,0%,4%,4%,0%)

2% (0%,0%,0%,2%,0%)

Hernia

Back pain 4% (0%,0%,0%,4%,0%)

Dermatitis/itchy skin/rash 2% (0%,0%,2%,0%,0%)

5% (0%,0%,5%,0%,0%)

11% (0%,0%,9%,2%,0%)

Stress
No diagnosis
Other, please specify...

Don’t know 7% (2%,0%,4%,2%,0%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Initial Diagnosis

What was the doctor’s diagnosis for the patient’s INITIAL symptoms? (2014 vs 2012)

2014 - 2012

Cold, Virus, Infection 19%

Flu
Asthma

Glands/enlarged glands

Glandular fever
Cysts

7%
7%

Lymphorma [P 7%

Cancer (various)

7%

. 29%
Hernia .
Back pain ! 4%

7%

LYMPHOMA s =
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Initial Diagnosis

What was the doctor’s diagnosis for the patient’s INITIAL symptoms? (2014 vs 2012)

2014 - 2012

Dermatitis/itchy skin/rash

Stress

16%

No diagnosis
27%

Other, please specify... 279,

Don’t know

LYMPHOMA s =

57 Bulgaria COALITION :: N
Responses to Q11 ottt e @ © 001 2014 Global Patient Survey




BEING DIAGNOSED: Prescription for 1st Diagnosis

Was the patient given any medication for their initial diagnosis? (by lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL 1l DLBCL Follicular [ Hodgkin
Cutaneous I Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell Other Il
Lymphomas Macroglobulinemia

Not Sure _ 13% (0%,2%,0%,0%,0%,11%)
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Prescription for 1st Diagnosis

Was the patient given any medication for their initial diagnosis? (by age)

10to 17 [ 18 to 29 30t045/ | 46to 65 over 65

13% (2%,0%,7%,4%,0%)

Yes
No

Not Sure
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Type of Physician at Initial Diagnosis

What type of doctor was the patient in the care of at initial diagnosis? (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin Il

Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia

2% (0%,0%,0%,2%,0%,0%)

Cutaneous Lymphomas |

General practitioner (Family Doctor)
Dermatologist

General oncologist

Haematologist

- 4% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,4 %)

Surgeon 9% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,9%)
Othor Speciaty | M o<+ <055
Don't know 4% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,4%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Type of Physician at Initial Diagnosis

What type of doctor was the patient in the care of at initial diagnosis? (2014 vs 2012)

2014 - 2012

37%

General practitioner (Family Doctor)

27%

Dermatologist 2%
4%
7%

Haematologist ’

7%

General oncologist

9%
Surgeon
20%

19%

Other Specialty
Don't know - s o

Oncologist specializing in 7%

27%

LYMPHOMA s =
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Number of Diagnoses Received

How many diagnoses did the patient receive before being officially diagnosed with lymphoma? (by
lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL [ DLBCL Follicular I Hodgkin
Cutaneous [l Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell Other Il
Lymphomas Macroglobulinemia

0 . - 11% (0%,2%,0%,2%,0%,2%,0%,4%)
2 _ 18% (0%,2%,0%,0%,0%,16%)
3 - 9% (0%,2%,0%,2%,0%,5%)

More Than 3
Not Sure

9% (0%,0%,0%,2%,0%,7%)

16% (0%,0%,2%,0%,0%,13%)

LYMPHOMA s =

® «
COALITION ® e

Responses to Q14 Werldwide nevvork o o @ @ 9§ 2014 Global Patient Survey

Lymphoma Patient Groups

45 Bulgaria




BEING DIAGNOSED: Timing of Accurate Diagnosis

How long did it take for the patient to be ACCURATELY diagnosed with lymphoma? (by lymphoma sub-
type)

CLL/SLL Il DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin I
Cutaneous [l Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Lymphomas Macroglobulinemia

4-8 weeks 14% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,14%)

P pve—
1-2 years _ 9% (0%,0%,2%,0%,0%,7%)

4+ years 2% (0%,2%,0%,0%,0%,0%)

Don't know _ 7% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%, 7%)

LYMPHOMA &

. Q
COALITION ® e
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Suspicion of Lymphoma

Did you or anyone in your support community EVER suspect the patient might have lymphoma prior to
their official diagnosis? (by lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL 1l DLBCL Follicular [ Hodgkin
Cutaneous I Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell Other Il
Lymphomas Macroglobulinemia

Yes || NI >+ =22 2005119

Not Sure 5% (0%,0%,2%,0%,0%,2%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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BEING DIAGNOSED: Suspicion Discussed with Physician

Was this suspicion ever discussed with the doctor? (by lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL 1l DLBCL Follicular [ Hodgkin
Cutaneous I Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell Other Il
Lymphomas Macroglobulinemia

33% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,33%)

Yes
No
Not Sure

11% (0%,0%,0%,11%,0%,0%)

: LYMPHOMA s =
9 Bulgaria ®s
COALITION ® e
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CLINICAL TRIALS: Knowledge at Diagnosis

At the time of diagnosis did the patient know what a clinical trial was? (by lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL 1l DLBCL Follicular [ Hodgkin
Cutaneous I Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell Other Il
Lymphomas Macroglobulinemia

Yes B 5 50200165

Not Sure - 25% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,25%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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CLINICAL TRIALS: Offering as Treatment Option

Has the patient ever been approached to participate in a clinical trial as an option to treatment? (by
lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL 1l DLBCL Follicular [ Hodgkin
Cutaneous I Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell Other Il
Lymphomas Macroglobulinemia

Yes _ 21% (0%, 7%,5%,0%,0%,0%,0%,9%)

Not Sure 11% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,11%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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CLINICAL TRIALS: Who Discussed Option With Patient

Who discussed this option of treatment with the patient? (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/stL B DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin Il
Other-

Cutaneous Lymphomas [ ] Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell
Macroglobulinemia

Another patient - 9% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,9%)

Friend - 9% (0%,0%,9%,0%,0%,0%)

No one - personal
18% (0%,9%,0%,0%,0%,9%)
research

LYMPHOMA s =

11 Bulgari
vigaria COALITION g 3 .
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CLINICAL TRIALS: Understanding Options

How well did the patient understand their option of undergoing a clinical trial? (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLu/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin Il
other Il

Cutaneous Lymphomas | Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell
Macroglobulinemia

completely understood the option
understood the option somewhat 14% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,14%)

86% (0%,29%,29%,0%,0%,0%,0%,29%

LYMPHOMA s =

7 Bulgari
Hgaria COALITION g 3 .
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CLINICAL TRIALS: Agreed to Participate

Of those that were asked did the patient participate? (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/SLL 1l DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin
Cutaneous [ Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Lymphomas Macroglobulinemia

No 22% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,22%)

LYMPHOMA s =

® «
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CLINICAL TRIALS: If Asked, Would Patient Participate

What were the patient’s reasons for not wanting to participate? (by lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL Il DLBCL Follicular Il Hodgkin I

Cutaneous Lymphomas H Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia

wanted a treatment that was already tested
. . 100% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,100%
with a good history of success

LYMPHOMA & =

2 Bulgari
ygaria COALITION g & -9
Responses to Q23 e e @ 0 00 2014 Global Patient Survey



CLINICAL TRIALS: Reasons for Not Participating

Of those that were not asked how likely is it that the patient would agree to participate in a clinical trial if
asked? (by journey stage)

newly diagnosed [l and is currently in treatment diagnosed and [l in remission and treatment [l
treatment is not yet free for 2 years or less
in remission and treatment free for 2 - in remission and treatment has relapsed| | has relapsed and is currently-
to 5 years free for more than 5 years in treatment
Likely _ 20% (0%,3%,0%,3%,0%,0%,0%, 7%)
Not likely - 10% (0%,7%,0%,0%,3%,0%,0%,0%)

Would need more

. . 43% (0%,13%,0%,13%,7%,0%,0%,0%)
information

Don’t know - _ 27% (3%,3% 0%, 7%,3%,0%,0%,0%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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CLINICAL TRIALS: Reasons for Not Participating

Of those that were not asked how likely is it that the patient would agree to participate in a clinical trial if
asked? (by lymphoma sub-type)

ciusi. [ DLBCL Follicular [l Hodgkin [l

Other-

Peripheral T-cell -

Cutaneous Lymphomas - Waldenstrom's-

Macroglobulinemia
Likely [

T ———
Not likely _ 10% (0%,0%,3%,3%,0%,0%,3%,0%)

WOUId need ation _
43% (0%,13%,0%,23%,0%,3%

information

Don’t know _ 27% (0%,3%,0%,10%,0%,0%,3%,0%)

LYMPHOMA s =

37 Bulgaria COALITION :: N
Responses to Q24 ottt e @ © 001 2014 Global Patient Survey
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Barriers to Receiving Treatment

What barriers has the patient experienced in receiving adequate lymphoma treatment? (male vs female)

Financial
Access to treatment centre/prohibitive travel

Language
Access to the most up to date treatment

Wait time to treatment was longer than
necessary

Personal support
Specialty physician available locally

Could not give up caregiver role (child,
parent, disabled person) while in treatment

Other, please specify...
None

LYMPHOMA s =

® «
COALITION ® e

71 Bulgaria
Responses to Q25

Lymphoma Patient Groups

Female

Werldwide nevvork o o @ @ 9§ 2014 Global Patient Survey

Male I

- 10% (7%/3%)

4% (4%/0%)

- 9% (7%/1%)

1% (1%/0%)

3% (3%/0%)




QUALITY OF LIFE: Barriers to Receiving Treatment

What barriers has the patient experienced in receiving adequate lymphoma treatment? (by lymphoma
sub-type)

cLL/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin Il
Other-

Cutaneous Lymphomas | Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell
Macroglobulinemia

10% (1%,0%,0%,1%,0%,6%)

Financial

Access to treatment centre/prohibitive travel

1% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,1%)

_ > (0% e 9%)

4% (1%,0%,0%,0%,0%,3%)
- 9% (1%,0%,0%,1%,0%,4%)

3% (0%,0%,0%,1%,0%,1%)

Language
Access to the most up to date treatment

Wait time to treatment was longer than
necessary

Personal support
Specialty physician available locally

Could not give up caregiver role (child,
parent, disabled person) while in treatment

Other, please specify...

" 9% (0%,0%,0%,1%,0%,7%)

i LYMPHOMA &
71 Bulgaria
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Barriers to Receiving Treatment

What barriers has the patient experienced in receiving adequate lymphoma treatment? (by age)

10t0 17 I 1810 29 30t0 4500 46t 65 over 65|

Access to treatment centre/prohibitive travel 10% (0%,1%,6%,1%,1%)

Language 1% (0%,1%,0%,0%,0%)

Access to the most up to date treatment | I M - oo

W ait time to treatment was longer than
13% (0%,1%,8%,1%,1%)
necessary

Personal support [ B +% 0%.0%1%3%0%)

Specialty physician available locally D o 0%3%.4%1%.0%)

Could not give up caregiver role (child,
parent, disabled person) while in treatment

Other, please specify... | T o% 0%1%.7%0%0%

3% (0%,0%,3%,0%,0%)

71 Bulgaria LYMPHOMA s =
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Fatigue (male vs female)

Female Male I

Impacted them a lot D oo (28%28%)
Impacted them somewhat _ 42% (23%/19%)

Not sure 2% (2%/0%)

43 Buigaria LYMPHOMA SE8
COALITION ® e\
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Fatigue (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Fatigue (by age)
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Hair loss (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Hair loss (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Hair loss (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Muscle weakness (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Muscle weakness (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Muscle weakness (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Trouble concentrating (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Trouble concentrating (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Trouble concentrating (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Sleeplessness (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Sleeplessness (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Sleeplessness (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Changes in taste and smell (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Changes in taste and smell (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Changes in taste and smell (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Bowel changes (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Bowel changes (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Bowel changes (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Aching joints (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Aching joints (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Aching joints (by age)

10to 17 [ 18t0 29 30t0 450 46to 65 over 65}

Impacted them a lot
Impacted them somewhat
Has not impacted them at

19% (0%,0%,10%,7%,2%)

all
; LYMPHOMA s =
42 Bulgaria COALITION ®*

Responses to Q26.08 e :::\.\. 2014 Global Patient Survey




QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Nausea and vomiting (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Nausea and vomiting (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Nausea and vomiting (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Problems fighting infections (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Problems fighting infections (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Problems fighting infections (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Memory loss (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Memory loss (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Memory loss (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Skin reactions (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Skin reactions (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Skin reactions (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Mucositis/mouth ulcers (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Mucositis/mouth ulcers (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Mucositis/mouth ulcers (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Loss of appetite (male vs female)

Female Male I
impacted then a lo I - (e
Impacted them somewhat B 21% (7ois)

Has not impacted them at

38% (19%/19%)
all

Notsure | I < oo

; LYMPHOMA s =
42 Bulgaria ®s
COALITION g o o\

Responses to Q26.14 Werldwide nevvork o o @ @ 9§ 2014 Global Patient Survey

Lymphoma Patient Groups




QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Loss of appetite (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Loss of appetite (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Change in sexual function (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Change in sexual function (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Change in sexual function (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Weight loss (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Weight loss (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Weight loss (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Fluid retention (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Fluid retention (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Fluid retention (by age)
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Weight gain (male vs female)

Female Male I
Impacted them a lot B 4% (14%i10%)
Impacted them somewhat B 4% (10%/5%)

a

Not sure B 2% 5%

; LYMPHOMA s =
42 Bulgaria ®s
COALITION g o o\

Responses to Q26.18 Werldwide nevvork o o @ @ 9§ 2014 Global Patient Survey

Lymphoma Patient Groups




QUALITY OF LIFE:
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Weight gain (by lymphoma sub-type)
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Weight gain (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Loss of fertility (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Swelling of arms and legs (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Swelling of arms and legs (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

ltching (by lymphoma sub-type)
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ltching (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Burning (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Impact on Sense of Well Being - Physical

Burning (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Changes in relationships with loved ones, friends or co-workers/social life (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Changes in relationships with loved ones, friends or co-workers/social life (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Stress related to financial issues (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Stress related to financial issues (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Stress related to financial issues (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Loss of self-esteem (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Loss of self-esteem (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Concerns about body image/physical appearance changes (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Loss of employment/reduced employment (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Depression (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Difficulty on the job or in school (male vs female)

Female Male I

Impacted them a lot B 250 (15%13%)

Impacted them somewhat B 0% (8%03%)

Has not impacted them at
Not sure - 15% (10%/5%)

all

; LYMPHOMA s =
40 Bulgaria ®s
COALITION g o o\

Responses to Q27.08 Werldwide nevvork o o @ @ 9§ 2014 Global Patient Survey

Lymphoma Patient Groups




QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Difficulty on the job or in school (by lymphoma sub-type)
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Difficulty on the job or in school (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Problems getting health or life insurance coverage (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Not understanding their options (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Difficulty working through the healthcare system effectively (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Difficulty working through the healthcare system effectively (by lymphoma sub-type)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Patient Experience Since Diagnosis

Difficulty working through the healthcare system effectively (by age)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Communication With Doctor

Has the patient communicated any of this with the doctor? (male vs female)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Communication With Doctor
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Communication With Doctor

Has the patient communicated any of this with the doctor? (by age)

10to 17 [ 18 to 29 30t045/ | 46to 65 over 65

Yes
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Helpfulness of Doctor

Was the doctor able to help? (male vs female)

Female Male B

Yes D 20% (14%/14%)
Somewhat D 8% (14%/24%)
No D 20% (14%014%)
Not Sure [I 5% (0%/5%)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Helpfulness of Doctor

Was the doctor able to help? (by lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL Il DLBCL Follicular B Hodgkin I
Cutaneous [l Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Lymphomas Macroglobulinemia

_ . 29% (5%,10%,0%,0%,0%,5%,0%,10%)

38% (0%,0%,0%,19%,0%,19%)

Yes

Somewhat
No
Not Sure

. 29% (0%,0%,0%,5%,0%,24%)

5% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,5%)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Helpfulness of Doctor

Was the doctor able to help? (by age)

10 to 17 I 18 to 29 30t0450 "  46to 65 over 65|

29% (5%,0%,10%,14%,0%)

5% (0%,0%,5%,0%,0%)

Yes
Somewhat
No

Not Sure
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Social worker (male vs female)

Helped them a lot

Helped them somewhat

Did not help them at all

Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service

Don’t know

LYMPHOMA s =

® «
COALITION ® e

40 Bulgaria

Female Male I

- 8% (3%/5%)

5% (5%/0%)
. 10% (8%/3%)

- 8% (3%/5%)
B 0% (s%is%)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Social worker (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular I Hodgkin Il

Cutaneous Lymphomas | Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia
Helped them a lot . . 8% (3%,3%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,3%)
Helped them somewhat 5% (0%,5%,0%,0%,0%,0%)
Did not help them at all [ o ©%0%0%0%0%10%)
Was aware but did not use the service . 8% (0%,3%,0%,0%,0%,3%)

Don’t know - 10% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,10%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Social worker (by age)

10to 17 I 1810 29 30t045000  46t0 65 over 65|

Helped them a lot 8% (3%.,0%,3%,3%.0%)
Helped them somewhat 5% (0%,0%,3%,3%,0%)
Did not help them at all - 10% (0%.5%.0%,3%,3%)
Was aware but did not use the service 8% (0%,0%,5%,3%,0%)
Was not aware of the service T e etz
Don't know - 10% (3%,3%,5%,0%,0%)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Referral to external support group e.g. patient support group, hospital support group (male vs female)

Female Male I

Helped them a lot | [N 10% (3%/8%)

Helped them somewhat _ 13% (5%/8%)
Did not help them at all 3% (3%/0%)

Was aware but did not use the service _ 18% (10%/8%)

W as not aware of the service _ 40%(23%/18%)
Don’t know _ 18% (10%1/8%)

40 Bulgaria LYHPHOMA 38
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Referral to external support group e.g. patient support group, hospital support group (by lymphoma sub-
type)

cLL/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular I Hodgkin Il

Cutaneous Lymphomas | Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia

Helped them a lot . - 10% (3%,3%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,5%)

Helped them somewhat | [N = o%s%.0%5%0%5%)

Did not help them at all [l 5% ©%.0%0%.0%0%3%)
Was aware but did not use the service - - 18% (0%,5%.3%.0%.0%,8%)

; LYMPHOMA s =
40 Bulgaria ®s
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Referral to external support group e.g. patient support group, hospital support group (by age)

10to 17 I 1810 29 30t045000  46t0 65 over 65|
Helped them a lot 10% (3%,0%,5%,3%,0%)
Helped them somewhat
Did not help them at all
Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service
Don’t know

13% (0%,0%,10%,3%,0%)

3% (0%,0%,0%,3%,0%)

_ 18% (3%,8%,5%,0%,3%)

LYMPHOMA s =

40 Bulgaria COALITION g 3 1.\
Responses to Q30.02 Worldwide Network of 2014 Global Patient Survey
o000

Lymphoma Patient Groups




QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Patient organisation (male vs female)

Female Male I
Helped them a lot B 5% 5%013%)
Helped them somewnhat B o 5%is%)
Did not help them at all 3% (3%/0%)
Was aware but did not use the service B 5% (10%i8%)
Was not aware of the service D seo20%018%)
Don’t know B 5% (10%05%)

i LYMPHOMA s =
40 Bulgaria ®s
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Patient organisation (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular I Hodgkin Il

Cutaneous Lymphomas | Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia

Helped them a lot - _ 18% (3%,3%,3%,0%,0%,0%,0%, 10%)
Helped them somewhat | [ o ©%3%0%3%0ms%)
Did not help them at all - 3% (0%.0%.0%.0%.0%.3%)
Was aware but did not use the service B o oo 0%.0%0%.13%)
Was not aware of the service - B ey
Don’t know _ 15% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,15%)
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Patient organisation (by age)

10to 17 I 1810 29 30t045000  46t0 65 over 65|
Helped them a lot 18% (3%,0%,8%,5%,3%)
Helped them somewhat
Did not help them at all
Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service
Don’t know

10% (0%,0%,5%,5%,0%)

3% (0%,0%,0%,3%,0%)

- 15% (3%,8%,5%,0%,0%)

LYMPHOMA s =

40 Bulgaria COALITION g 3 1.\
Responses to Q30.03 Worldwide Network of 2014 Global Patient Survey
o000
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Dietician/nutritionist (male vs female)

Female Male I

Helped them a lot [ 5% (0%/5%)
Helped them somewhat 5% (5%/0%)
Did not help them at all | [ &% (%5%)
Was aware but did not use the service _ 13% (3%/10%)

Was not aware of the service B 550 30%023%)

Don’t know B 8o (13%05%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Dietician/nutritionist (by lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL

Cutaneous Lymphomas

Helped them a lot

Helped them somewhat

Did not help them at all

Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service

Don’t know

LYMPHOMA s =

® «
COALITION ® e

40 Bulgaria

| DLBCL Follicular I

H Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell
Macroglobulinemia

. 5% (0%,3%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,3%)

5% (0%,3%,0%,0%,0%,0%)

- 8% (0%,0%,0%,3%,0%,5%)
- 13% (0%,5%,0%,0%,0%,8%)

18% (0%,0%,3%,0%,0%,15%)

Responses to Q30.04 ottt e @ © 001 2014 Global Patient Survey
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Dietician/nutritionist (by age)

10to 17 I 1810 29 30t045000  46t0 65 over 65|
Helped them a lot 5% (3%,0%,0%,3%,0%)
Helped them somewhat
Did not help them at all
Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service
Don’t know

5% (0%,0%,0%,5%,0%)

8% (0%,0%,5%,3%,0%)

_ 13% (0%,3%,10%,0%,0%)
_ 18% (3%,5%,5%,3%,3%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Counsellor/psychologist (male vs female)

Female Male I

Helped them a lot | 8% (0%/8%)

Helped them somewhat | [l 5% e%%)
Did not help them at all | [l 5% @%3%)

Was aware but did not use the service D 25 (13%015%)
Was not aware of the service B ov25%015%)
Don’t know B 5% (10%i5%)

LYMPHOMA & =
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Counsellor/psychologist (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLL/sLL Il DLBCL Follicular I Hodgkin Il
Other-

Cutaneous Lymphomas | Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell
Macroglobulinemia

- 8% (0%,3%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,5%)

5% (0%,0%,0%,3%,0%,3%)

Helped them a lot

Helped them somewhat

Did not help them at all

Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service

Don’t know

5% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,5%)

15% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,15%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Counsellor/psychologist (by age)

10to 17 I 1810 29 30t045000  46t0 65 over 65|

Helped them a lot 8% (3%,0%,3%,3%.0%)
Helped them somewhat 5% (0%,0%,5%,0%,0%)
Did not help them at all 5% (0%.0%.3%.3%,0%)

Was aware but did not use the service e o
Don’t know _ 15% (3%,5%,8%,0%,0%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Chaplain, church group (male vs female)

Female Male I
Helped them a lot B 0% (s%is%)
Helped them somewhat 8% (8%/0%)

Did not help them at all | [N 8% (3%/5%)

Was aware but did not use the service D 0% (5%i15%)
Was not aware of the service D 5% 20%/15%)

Don’t know 20% (13%/8%)

; LYMPHOMA =
40 Bulgaria COALITION .: N\
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Chaplain, church group (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLu/sL Il DLBCL Follicular I

Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell
Macroglobulinemia

- 10% (3%,3%,0%,3%,0%,0%,0%,3%)

8% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,8%)

Cutaneous Lymphomas |

Helped them a lot

Helped them somewhat

Did not help them at all

Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service

8% (0%,0%,3%,0%,0%,5%)

Don’t know 20% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,20%)

LYMPHOMA s =

® «
COALITION ® e

Responses to Q30.06 ottt e @ © 001 2014 Global Patient Survey
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other Il




QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Chaplain, church group (by age)

10to 17 I 1810 29 30t045000  46t0 65 over 65|
Helped them a lot [ 10% @%0%5%3%.0%
Helped them somewhat | [N & ©%an%onsnsn
Did not help them at all _ 8% (0%.0%,:3%.5%,0%)
Was aware but did not use the service | [ 20 0%%.1%3%.0%)
Was not aware of the service R 3 e 0
Don't know - _ 20% (3%,5%,10%,3%,0%)

40 Bulgaria LYMPHOMA EE
COALITION e\
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Physical therapy (male vs female)

Female Male I

Helped themalot | [N 8% (3%/5%)

Helped them somewhat 8% (3%/5%)
Did not help them at all B 0% s%is%)
Was aware but did not use the service | 10% (0%/10%)

Was not aware of the service D ao2so15%)
Don’t know B 23 (15%08%)

; LYMPHOMA =
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Physical therapy (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLu/sL Il DLBCL Follicular I

Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell
Macroglobulinemia

- 8% (3%,3%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,3%)

Cutaneous Lymphomas |

Helped them a lot

Helped them somewhat

Did not help them at all

Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service

Don’t know

8% (0%,0%,0%,3%,0%,5%)

10% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,10%)

- 10% (0%,3%,0%,3%,0%,5%)

23% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,23%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Physical therapy (by age)

10to 17 I 1810 29 30t045000  46t0 65 over 65|
Helped them a lot [ &% @%0%a%s%0%

Helped them somewhat | [0 o% 0%:3%5%0%0%)

Did not help them at all _ 10% (0%.3%,3%,5%,0%)
Was aware but did not use the service [0 10% ©%0%10%0%0%)

40 Bulgaria LYMPHOMA EE
COALITION e\
Responses to Q30.07 ottt e @ © 001 2014 Global Patient Survey



QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Pain management (male vs female)

Female Male I

Helped them a lot | [ 8% (3%/5%)
Helped them somewhat L REXGED
Did not help them at all B 5 s
Was aware but did not use the service [ 13% (0%/13%)
Was not aware of the service B sao23%010%)
Don’t know B s (18%/10%)

; LYMPHOMA s =
40 Bulgaria ®s
COALITION g o o\
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Pain management (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLu/sL Il DLBCL Follicular I

Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell
Macroglobulinemia

- 8% (0%,3%,0%,3%,0%,0%,0%,3%)

15% (3%,0%,0%,3%,0%,10%)

Cutaneous Lymphomas |

Helped them a lot

Helped them somewhat

Did not help them at all

Was aware but did not use the service

5% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,5%)

13% (0%,0%,0%,3%,0%,10%)

Hodgkin Il
other Il

Don’t know

LYMPHOMA s =

40 Bulgaria COALITION g 3 .
Responses to Q30.08 ottt e @ © 001 2014 Global Patient Survey
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Pain management (by age)

10to 17 I 1810 29 30t045000  46t0 65 over 65|

Helped them a lot

Helped them somewhat

Did not help them at all

Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service

Don’t know

_ 8% (3%,0%,3%,3%,0%)
-
- 5% (0%,3%,0%,3%,0%)

_ 13% (0%,0%,10%,3%,0%)

40 Bulgaria LYMPHOMA EE
COALITION e\
Responses to Q30.08 :’y’;m;;;xgm 0000 2014 Global Patient Survey




QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Complementary therapist (male vs female)

Female Male I

Helped them a lot 8% (0%/8%)
Helped them somewhat 3% (0%/3%)

Did not help them at all | [l 5% ©%/3%)
Was aware but did not use the service _ 10% (0%/10%)

Was not aware of the service D s5038%18%)
Don’t know B 0% (13%8%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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COALITION ® e
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Complementary therapist (by lymphoma sub-type)

cLu/sL Il DLBCL Follicular I

Cutaneous Lymphomas | Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell
Macroglobulinemia

- 8% (0%,3%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,5%)

3% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,3%)

Helped them a lot

Helped them somewhat

Did not help them at all

Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service

Don’t know

5% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,5%)

10% (0%,0%,0%,3%,0%,8%)

20% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,20%)

LYMPHOMA s =

40 Bulgaria COALITION g 3 .
Responses to Q30.09 ottt e @ © 001 2014 Global Patient Survey
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Effectiveness of Support

Complementary therapist (by age)

10to 17 I 1810 29 30t045000  46t0 65 over 65|
Helped them a lot B % @nanonsnon
Helped them somewhat
Did not help them at all
Was aware but did not use the service
Was not aware of the service
Don’t know

3% (0%,0%,3%,0%,0%)
. 5% (0%,3%,0%,3%,0%)

10% (0%,0%,8%,3%,0%)

_ 1 20% (3%,5%,10%,0%,3%)

LYMPHOMA s =
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QUALITY OF LIFE: Information Sources

Who provided this service information to the patient? (by lymphoma sub-type)

CLL/SLL

Cutaneous Lymphomas

Nurse

Doctor

Online research

Friend

Family member
Another patient

Patient support group
Patient organisation
Was not provided with service information
Other, please specify...
Don’t know

LYMPHOMA s =

® «
COALITION ® e

64 Bulgaria

Responses to Q31 ottt e @ © 001 2014 Global Patient Survey

[ DLBCL Follicular Il Hodgkin Il
H

Waldenstrom's Peripheral T-cell other Il
Macroglobulinemia

- 3% (0%,2%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,2%)

11% (0%,2%,0%,2%,0%,8%)
_ 19% (0%,3%,0%,5%,0%,9%)
11% (0%,3%,2%,0%,0%,5%)
11% (0%,0%,2%,0%,0%,9%)

11% (0%,3%,2%,3%,0%,3%)

14% (0%,0%,2%,2%,0%,11%)

2% (2%,0%,0%,0%,0%,0%)

9% (0%,0%,0%,0%,0%,9%)
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PATIENT ORGANISATIONS: Awareness

Please tell us which patient organisations the patient is aware of or have used in any way.

Am aware Notawarclll  Have used| Have notused il  Don't know|l}

Cutaneous Lymphoma Foundation 16% (11%,32%,0%,0%,57%)
Bulgarian Lymphoma Patients' Association 5% (65%,11%,16%,0%,8%)

LYMPHOMA s =

4 Bulgaria COALITION g 3 1.\
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PATIENT ORGANISATIONS: Effectiveness

How helpful has Bulgarian Lymphoma Patients' Association been for each of the following services?

Did not use this service-

Website

Phone line support

Visited on line learning centre

Attended a live educational session
Received hardcopy material

Downloaded printed material

Visited by patient organisation home nurse
Received financial support

Received clinical trial information
Received treatment information

Received complementary, nutrition, fitness
information

Attended patient support group in person

Participated in an online chat room/patient
support group

LYMPHOMA s =

® «
COALITION ® e

6 Bulgaria

Responses to Q33 ottt e @ © 001 2014 Global Patient Survey

Very helpful

Somewhat helpful .

Service was not- Would use if it was
available

available

Not helpful
Don’'t know

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

(83%,17%,0%,0%,0%)
(33%,0%,0%,50%,17%)
(17%,0%,0%,17%,33%)
(50%,0%,0%,33%,0%)
(67%,17%,0%,17%,0%)
(67%,33%,0%,0%,0%)
(0%,0%,0%,0%,67%)
(17%,0%,0%,33%,17%)
(33%,0%,0%,17%,0%)

(50%,17%,0%,17%,0%)
(67%,17%,0%,0%,17%)
(33%,17%,0%,0%,17%)

(17%,0%,0%,33%,17%)

.
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